B&R Enclosures
Ausrack TxD
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack TxD
Multipurpose cabinets and frames
Product Part Number RU
Dimensions (mm) Bolt Down (mm)

(mm) Description To suit cabinets & frames
Horizontal Cable Management
ARHCMF1U 1 480 125
Mounts on equipment rails
90mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMF2U 2 480 125
ARHCMF4U▲ 4 480 125
Horizontal Cable Management Extended Finger/ Cover Panel
ARHCMFX1U▲ 1
Extended finger
150mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMFX2U▲ 2
ARHCMFX4U▲ 4
Horizontal Cable Management Rings
ARPCMH1U 1 55mm x 30mm ring
All 19” racksARPCMH2U▲ 2 55mm x 30mm ring
ARPCMH4U▲ 4 55mm x 30mm ring
ARPCMH1U100▲ 1 40mm x 100mm ring
Cable Management Rings
ARPCMR2S – 161 96 Single zone Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD, Patch,
IP, Field FE & iLINQ
Cable Management Hanger
ARPCMP24 – 24 patch lead hanger, 597mm Stand alone product wall mount
* Needs Cable Zone
ARHCMF1U ARHCMF4U
Cable Management - Horizontal
Cable management is an efficient and tidy way to keep on top of high density cabling in a rack or cabinet.

CQr, TxD, Patch
& iLINQARVCMSX45U10▲ 45 100 250
Cable Management - Vertical
Cable management is an efficient and tidy way to keep on top of high density cabling in a rack or cabinet.
Vertical options can be incorporated into most B&R rack or cabinet.
▲ Available on request
Accessories
7brenclosures.com.au
Part Number
Cable Mounting Width
(mm)
To suit cabinet
RU
Height
(mm) To suit cabinets & frames
ARC18U15▲ 150 18 702
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD,
IP, Field FE & iLINQ
ARC18U30▲ 300 18 702
ARC18U45▲ 450 18 702
ARC24U15▲ 150 24 969
ARC24U30▲ 300 24 969
ARC27U15▲ 150 27 1102
ARC27U30▲ 300 27 1102
ARC27U45▲ 450 27 1102
ARC40U15▲ 150 40 1680
ARC40U30 300 40 1680
ARC40U45▲ 450 40 1680
ARC42U15▲ 150 42 1769
ARC42U30▲ 300 42 1769
ARC42U45▲ 450 42 1769
ARC45U15 150 45 1902
ARC45U30 300 45 1902
ARC45U45▲ 450 45 1902
ARC18U15 ARC24U30 ARC40U15 ARC45U45
Cable Trays
An effective way to keep vertical cable runs neat and tidy within a rack or cabinet.
▲ Available on request
Accessories
8 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Description RU Product Range
ARPEB18U▲
Vertical
25mm x 3mm
flat bar with
5.5mm holes
18
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD, IP,
Field FE & iLINQ
ARPEB24U▲ 24
ARPEB27U▲ 27
ARPEB40U▲ 40
ARPEB42U▲ 42
ARPEB45U 45
ARPEB47U▲ 47
ARPEB48U▲ 48
ARPEBH1U▲ Horizontal 1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPEB18U
ARPEB27U

cabinets and frames
ARPRH61015 1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ARPRH101010 2 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug
ARPRH101015 2 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ARPRV61010
Vertical
10 6 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug
Ausrack Plus, CQr,
TxD, Patch, IP,
Field FE & iLINQ
ARPRV61015▲ 10 6 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ARPRV101010 16 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug
ARPRV101015 16 10 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ARPRV201010 28 20 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug
ARPRV201015 28 20 x 10A SAA Outlet 15A SAA Plug
ARPRV10C13C14 16 10 x 10A IEC320-C13 Outlet,
10A IEC320-C14 Plug
ARPRV10C13C20 16 10 x 10A IEC320-C13 Outlet,
16A IEC320-C20 Plug
Ausrack Power Rails & Intelligent PDU’s
Power distribution products
• Suitable for distribution of 10A and 15A circuits to a

cabinets and frames
ARTH750▲ 1 750 40 900mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD,
Field FE & iLINQ
ARTH950▲ 1 950 40 1100mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD &
iLINQ
ARC360
Cantilever
2 360 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
*excluding all ARIP <400mm deep
ARC210 2 210 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPCS150▲ 2 150 10 –
ARPCS250▲ 2 250 10 –
ARPCS350▲ 2 350 10 –
ARPCS450▲ 2 450 10 –
ARKBC▲
Keyboard pivot
tray accessory* 2 – – –                              All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames

ARPCS450
Shelves
Providing a stable platform for other miscellaneous gear, shelving mounts off the 19” rack rails. All shelves
are vented to allow vertical airflow.
▲ Available on request
15brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
Accessories
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm)
Load Rating
(kg)
Suit Cabinet Depth
(mm) Product Range
ARPFL600 1 450 50 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFL800 1 650 50 800
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPFL900 1 750 50 900
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARPFL1000 1 850 50 1000
ARPFL1100 1 950 50 1100
ARPFL1200 1 1050 50 1200
ARPFH600
Fixed,
heavy duty
1 450 160 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFH800▲ 1 650 160 800
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPFH900▲ 1 750 160 900
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARPFH1000▲ 1 850 160 1000
ARPFH1100 1 950 160 1100
ARPFH1200 1 1050 160 1200
ARPFL600
ARWX450FS
ARPFH600 - shows underside
reinforcing for heavy duty load.